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MODERN AVIATION AIRCRAFT SALES INC
2001 FALCON 2000 SERIAL NMBER 132 N905B

Airframe Total Time: 5384 Hours
Total Cycles: 2564 Cycles

CFE738-1-1B Engines on CSP Gold
Left Engine Time Since New 5276 Hours & 2500 cycles

Since & CZI & Cycles 893 hours & 400 cycles
Right Engine Time Since New 5276 Hours & 2500 cycles
Since CZ| & Cycles 893 hours & 400 Cycles

APU: Honeywell Time Since New 3016
On MSP Gold

AVIONICS:

Collins Proline 4

Air Data Computer {ADC) Collins ADC-850C

Attitude Heading Reference System (AHRS) Collins AHC-3000A
Automatic Direction Finder (ADF) 2 Collins ADF-462
Cockpit Voice Recorder (CVR) 1 Honeywell AR 30
Communication Transceivers (VHF) 2 Collins VHF-422C
Data Loader 1 Coilins DBU-5010E

Distance Measuring Equipment {DME)2 Collins DME-442
Emergency Locator Transmitter (ELT) 1 SOCATA ELT97A
Flight Data Recorder (FDR) 1 Honeywell SSFDR-342
Flight Management System (FMS) 2 Collins FMC-6000
Global Positioning System {GPS) 2 Collins GPS-4000S
Ground Proximity (EGPWS) 1 Honeywell Mark V EGPWS
HF Radio (HF) 2 Collins Hf-9034A w/SELCAL

Inertial Reference Units (IRS) 2 Honeywell LASEREF IV
Navigation 2 Collins VIR-432 NAVS

Radio Altimeter 2 Collins ALT-55B

Radio Tuning Units (TRU) 2 Collins RTU-4220

Traffic Collision Avoidance System (TCAS) Collins TTR-4000 w/7.1
Transponder 2 Collins TDR-94D

Weather Radar 1 Collins RTA-858 w/Dual Controls

HUD FLIGHT DYMAMICS 2850

ADS-B Equipped

WAAS

LVP

RVSM

OTHER FEATURES:
Airshow 5000 Cabin Display SAT AFIS



Aircell Il Flite Phone DVD Player

Baker Flight Deck Dual Audio 110 VAC Cabin, LAV & Cockpit
Gross Weight Increase

15” Monitor Forward Let Hand Bulkhead.

CREW EMERGENCY VISION SYSTEM-EVAS Pilot and co-pilot

Exterior:
All Over White With Light Gray And Dark Gray Stripes Printed 2010

Interior;

Ten Passenger Interior, Configured With Aft Four Place Dinning Conference Group with Hi_LO Adjustable
Dinning Table. Two Individual Seats Located Opposite the Conference Group In Club Arrangement and
Four Individual Seats Located in the Forward Cabin in Club Configuration. Individual Seats are
Breathable with Passenger Seats Finished in Tan Leather. Headliner and Upper Side Panels are in Ivory
Ultra Suede With Lower Side Walls in Tan Leather and Accented With Beige Berber Carpet. Aft Cabin
Bulkhead Mirror. Aft Lavatory With Sink and Storage Cabinet. Blonde Woodwork Tables, Bulkheads And
Forward Galley, Trash Container, Various Storage Cabinets. Sliding Pocket Door Separating Galley form
Main Cabin

MAINTENANCE:

Aircraft On CAMP Maintenance Tracking

Dry Bay Modification Competed

Engines & APU On Programs

3C Inspection At Falcon Jet Reno 2019

2C Landing & Gear Overhaul Gear Falcon Jet Reno 2013

Specification herein is presented as introductory information only. Modern Aviation Aircraft Sales Inc or the owner makes no
representation or warranties of any kind in respect to this aircraft. We recommend all interested parties conduct an
independent inspection of the aircraft to determine that the aircrafts specification, conditions and correct. This aircraft is
subject to prior sale/lease or removal from the market.



date approved
2/27/2001
2/27/2001
2/27/2001
2/27/2001
2/27/2001
2/27/2001
10/25/2002
3/6/2003
8/22/2003
11/30/2004
5/27/2005
3/29/2007
3/29/2007
3/29/2007
3/29/2007
3/29/2007
3/29/2007
3/7/14/2007
8/8/2008
4/10/2013
11/13/2014
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/1015
5/15/2019
5/2/2020

N9058B 337's and upgrades

agency
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Midcoast IL
Midcoast IL
Midcoast IL
Duncan Ml
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Dassault Falcon Jet AR
Western Aircraft ID
American Avionics WA
Dassault Falcon Jet NV
Western Aircraft 1D
Dassault Falcon Jet NV
Dassault Falcon Jet NV
Dassault Falcon jet NV
Dassault Falcon Jet NV
Dassault Falcon Jet NV
Dassault Falcon Jet NV

Discription
Completion interior
Completion Avionics
Completion Avionics

Completion Modifications
Completion Modifications
115 CU FT Bottle
DFJ SB F2000 234
DFJ SB F2000 248, 252, 253
DFJ SB 2000 184,239,288,291
Interior Refurbishment
57 parameter DFDR
EGPWS with RAAS
DFJ SB 312 mode S transponders
DFJ SB 216-R1 EGPWS upgrade
DFJ SB 325 V Speeds
DFJ SB 186 increased max weight
Irridium telephone Aircell 1i
Crew EVAS
DBU-5000
DFJ SB 358 R3 Wing tank mod
TCAS CHANGE 7.1
ADS-B out 260A
GPS 4000S WAAS
DBU 5010E
LOCALIZER PERFORMANCE LVP
ADS-B out 2608B
Integadted Secondary Flight Display



