1 Votes (4.00 Average) and 2,759 Views



● mesiura / girge / fuli

MODERN AVIATION AIRCRAFT SALES INC

2001 FALCON 2000 SERIAL NMBER 132 N905B

Airframe Total Time:

5384 Hours

Total Cycles:

2564 Cycles

CFE738-1-1B Engines on CSP Gold

Left Engine Time Since New

5276 Hours & 2500 cycles

Since & CZI & Cycles

893 hours & 400 cycles

Right Engine Time Since New 5276 Hours & 2500 cycles

Since CZI & Cycles

893 hours & 400 Cycles

APU: Honeywell Time Since New 3016

On MSP Gold

AVIONICS:

Collins Proline 4

Air Data Computer (ADC) Collins ADC-850C

Attitude Heading Reference System (AHRS) Collins AHC-3000A

Automatic Direction Finder (ADF) 2 Collins ADF-462

Cockpit Voice Recorder (CVR) 1 Honeywell AR 30

Communication Transceivers (VHF) 2 Collins VHF-422C

Data Loader 1 Collins DBU-5010E

Distance Measuring Equipment (DME)2 Collins DME-442

Emergency Locator Transmitter (ELT) 1 SOCATA ELT97A

Flight Data Recorder (FDR) 1 Honeywell SSFDR-342

Flight Management System (FMS) 2 Collins FMC-6000

Global Positioning System (GPS) 2 Collins GPS-4000S

Ground Proximity (EGPWS) 1 Honeywell Mark V EGPWS

HF Radio (HF) 2 Collins Hf-9034A w/SELCAL

Inertial Reference Units (IRS) 2 Honeywell LASEREF IV

Navigation 2 Collins VIR-432 NAVS

Radio Altimeter 2 Collins ALT-55B

Radio Tuning Units (TRU) 2 Collins RTU-4220

Traffic Collision Avoidance System (TCAS) Collins TTR-4000 w/7.1

Transponder 2 Collins TDR-94D

Weather Radar 1 Collins RTA-858 w/Dual Controls

HUD FLIGHT DYMAMICS 2850

ADS-B Equipped

WAAS

LVP

RVSM

OTHER FEATURES:

Airshow 5000 Cabin Display

SAT AFIS

Aircell II Flite Phone DV
Baker Flight Deck Dual Audio 110
Gross Weight Increase
15" Monitor Forward Let Hand Bulkhead.
CREW EMERGENCY VISION SYSTEM-EVAS Pilot and co-pilot

DVD Player 110 VAC Cabin, LAV & Cockpit

Exterior:

All Over White With Light Gray And Dark Gray Stripes Printed 2010

Interior:

Ten Passenger Interior, Configured With Aft Four Place Dinning Conference Group with HI_LO Adjustable Dinning Table. Two Individual Seats Located Opposite the Conference Group In Club Arrangement and Four Individual Seats Located in the Forward Cabin in Club Configuration. Individual Seats are Breathable with Passenger Seats Finished in Tan Leather. Headliner and Upper Side Panels are in Ivory Ultra Suede With Lower Side Walls in Tan Leather and Accented With Beige Berber Carpet. Aft Cabin Bulkhead Mirror. Aft Lavatory With Sink and Storage Cabinet. Blonde Woodwork Tables, Bulkheads And Forward Galley, Trash Container, Various Storage Cabinets. Sliding Pocket Door Separating Galley form Main Cabin

MAINTENANCE:

Aircraft On CAMP Maintenance Tracking
Dry Bay Modification Competed
Engines & APU On Programs
3C Inspection At Falcon Jet Reno 2019
2C Landing & Gear Overhaul Gear Falcon Jet Reno 2013

Specification herein is presented as introductory information only. Modern Aviation Aircraft Sales Inc or the owner makes no representation or warranties of any kind in respect to this aircraft. We recommend all interested parties conduct an independent inspection of the aircraft to determine that the aircrafts specification, conditions and correct. This aircraft is subject to prior sale/lease or removal from the market.

N905B 337's and upgrades

date approved	agency	Discription
2/27/2001	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	Discription Completion interior
2/27/2001	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	
2/27/2001	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	Completion Avionics Completion Avionics
2/27/2001	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	
2/27/2001	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	Completion Modifications
2/27/2001	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	Completion Modifications
10/25/2002	Midcoast II	115 CU FT Bottle
3/6/2003	Midcoast IL	DFJ SB F2000 234
8/22/2003	Midcoast IL	DFJ SB F2000 248, 252, 253
11/30/2004	Duncan MI	DFJ SB 2000 184,239,288,291
5/27/2005	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	Interior Refurbishment
3/29/2007	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	57 parameter DFDR
3/29/2007	Dassault Falcon Jet AR Dassault Falcon Jet AR	EGPWS with RAAS
3/29/2007		DFJ SB 312 mode S transponders
3/29/2007	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	DFJ SB 216-R1 EGPWS upgrade
3/29/2007	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	DFJ SB 325 V Speeds
3/29/2007	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	DFJ SB 186 increased max weight
3/7/14/2007	Dassault Falcon Jet AR	Irridium telephone Aircell II
8/8/2008	Western Aircraft ID	Crew EVAS
4/10/2013	American Avionics WA	DBU-5000
	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	DFJ SB 358 R3 Wing tank mod
11/13/2014	Western Aircraft ID	TCAS CHANGE 7.1
4/24/2015	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	ADS-B out 260A
4/24/2015	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	GPS 4000S WAAS
4/24/2015	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	DBU 5010E
4/24/1015	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	LOCALIZER PERFORMANCE LVP
5/15/2019	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	ADS-B out 260B
5/2/2020	Dassault Falcon Jet NV	Integadted Secondary Flight Display